
Need a car seat?
CAR SEAT SAFETY CLASSES

Safe Kids Larimer County and partners are pleased to offer three classes 
per month for families in need of a car seat or booster seat for their child. 
Registration is required and distribution is limited to one (1) seat per family, 
per year. Classes are offered in both English and Spanish. Se habla español.

When and where: (choose one)

sklarimer.org

17-CH-1814

FEE: A $30 donation is requested to support Safe Kids.
Registration is required. Call 970.495.7508

Para Español, llame a The Family Center/La Familia al 970.221.1615.
Please call to register at least 48 hours prior to class date/time.

Don’t delay. Space is limited.

uchealth.org

Tuesday, January 9 5-6:15 p.m. Family Medicine Center Classroom, 1025 Pennock Pl., Suite 117/118

Wednesday, Jan. 10 (Spanish) 4-5 p.m. The Family Center/La Familia, 309 Hickory St., Fort Collins 

Tuesday, January 16 5-6:15 p.m. House of Neighborly Service Life Center, 1511 E. 11th St., Loveland

Saturday, February 3 9-10 a.m. Family Medicine Center Classroom, 1025 Pennock Pl., Suite 117/118

Wed., February 14 (Spanish) 4-5 p.m. The Family Center/La Familia, 309 Hickory St., Fort Collins

Tuesday, February 20 5-6:15 p.m. House of Neighborly Service Life Center, 1511 E. 11th St., Loveland

Tuesday, March 5 5-6:15 p.m. Family Medicine Center Classroom, 1025 Pennock Pl., Suite 117/118

Wed. March 13 (Spanish) 4-5 p.m. The Family Center/La Familia, 309 Hickory St., Fort Collins

Tuesday, March 19 5-6:15 p.m. House of Neighborly Service Life Center, 1511 E. 11th St., Loveland

Saturday, April 6 9-10 a.m. Family Medicine Center Classroom, 1025 Pennock Pl., Suite 117/118

Wed., April 10  (Spanish) 4-5 p.m. The Family Center/La Familia, 309 Hickory St., Fort Collins

Tuesday, April 16 5-6:15 p.m. House of Neighborly Service Life Center, 1511 E. 11th St., Loveland

Tuesday, May 7 5-6:15 p.m. Family Medicine Center Classroom, 1025 Pennock Pl., Suite 117/118

Wed. May 8 (Spanish) 4-5 p.m. The Family Center/La Familia, 309 Hickory St., Fort Collins

Tuesday, May 21 5-6:15 p.m. House of Neighborly Service Life Center, 1511 E. 11th St., Loveland


